
 C               B                A 
 

 
E

D
C

B
A

 H
G

F
E

D
C

B
 

A

 C   
B

 

SÜDKURVE

MOTODROM

PORSCHE
EXPERIENCE
CENTER

SÜDTRIBÜNESÜDTRIBÜNE OBERRANG

RAVENOL-
KURVE

SACHS-KURVE

Sonderparkplatz Süd (M1+ M2)

Sonderparkplatz Contikreisel (V3)

St
an

d:
 1

3.
02

.2
02

4

SONDERPARKPLÄTZE

HOCKENHEIMRING

WELCOME CENTER 

HOTEL MOTODROM

CONTINENTALSTRASSE

WALDSTRASSE

HAUPTTRIBÜNE


